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
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Ffx Sta/South Run $699,950
Private Wooded .6 Acres

Immac Colonial w/fresh paint, new car-
pet, new hardwood flrs, fin walk-out
bsmt w/full bath, huge deck, skylight,
dramatic Master suite w/cathedral ceil-
ings & walk-in closet, eat-in kitchen
w/Silestone counters, loaded w/moldings.
Comm pool & tennis & walk to Burke
Lake Park.

Burke/Longwood Knolls $549,950
Multiple Offers Received

Mint condition home w/ remodeled Eat-
in kit w/ granite cntrs, tile flr & new
white cabinets, Trex deck, fenced yard,
remodeled MBA w/ 2 maple vanities w/
granite cntrs, MBR w/Walk-in closet, gas
heat, replaced windows, garage drs,
driveway & more. Walk to school!

Fairfax Station  $594,950
Private 1/2 Acre

Charming stucco Cape Cod w/3-story
addition, oversized side-load 2-car GAR,
private 1/2 acre, 4 huge BR, 5 full baths,
hrdwd flrs, finished bsmt, 3,000+ sq ft,
renovated kit & baths, master suite w/
cathedral ceilings + sitting rm, newer
roof, garage doors & windows. Walk to
Burke Centre shopping center & school.
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Springfield/Belmeade So. Run $924,950
Open Sunday 2/9 • 1-4

Stunning Col w/ dramatic 2-story foyer
& Lvrm, library, lovely fmly rm w/ stone
fireplace & custom built-ins, stone patio,
composite deck, amazing fin walk-up
bsmt w/ huge bar w/ granite counters,
den/5thBR, bath, exercise rm + rec rm,
MBR w/ tray ceiling & sitting rm & eat-
in kitchen w/ maple cabinets & granite.

Burke                             $524,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immac 4 lvl home w/ 5BR, lovely remod-
eled eat-in kit w/ cherry cabinets,
Silestone cntrs & breakfast bar, fresh
paint, 2.5 remodeled baths w/ granite
cntrs, deck, brick frplc, MBR w/ walk-in
closet, quality new windows & siding
2001, new HVAC 2009 + many more
updates. Walk to White Oaks School.
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Coldwell Banker in Alexandria Welcomes our Newest Agents
We proudly welcome the following new agents to represent our Old Town Alexandria office.
We have expanded our services to include experienced agents, commercial services, as well
as new licensees. Please contact any of the following agents by phone or e-mail.

310 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22314 — 703.518.8300 —  Kathleen Kennedy, Branch Vice President
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage and Previews International

Dan & Marcia Crumbaugh
rcrumbaugh@aol.com

703.362.9231
703.629.4534

Agnès Artemel
Agnes.Artemel@cbmove.com

703.944.2113

Amy Trevisan
Amy@amytrevisan.com

703.283.3712

Christine Ricketts
cricketts@christinericketts.com

703.626.3841

Dylan Daly
Commercial Sales & Leasing

DylanWilliamDaly@gmail.com
703.772.8445

Jody Boudreaux
Jody.Boudreaux@cbmove.com

571.275.0261

Patrick DeLeonibus
Patrick.DeLeonibus@cbmove.com

443.223.8340

Kathy Kratovil
Kathy.Kratovil@cbmove.com

202.285.6391

Tracy Vitali
Tracy.Vitali@cbmove.com

904.505.1874

Katherine Zwicky
Katherine.Zwicky@cbmove.com

703.408.0399

JT Interiors
at

Potomac House
Invites you to join us.

Wine &Chocolate
Tasting Soiree
Saturday, February 8th

2 p.m.–5 p.m.
9906 River Road,

Potomac, MD 20854
301-299-0485

  facebook.com/jtinteriorspotomac

JT Interiors
at

Potomac House
Invites you to join us.

Wine &Chocolate
Tasting Soiree
Saturday, February 8th

2 p.m.–5 p.m.
9906 River Road,

Potomac, MD 20854
301-299-0485

  facebook.com/jtinteriorspotomac
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Beautiful & Spacious Equestrian
Estate on five acres with custom-
built Virginia Center-Hall Colonial
in excellent condition. Upgrades
include rich hardwood floors,
custom trim & millwork. Two-
story family room with overlook.
Gourmet kitchen is a cook’s
dream with 42" cherry cabinets,
Corian tops, double wall ovens,

gas cooktop. Fully finished walk-out lower level with in-law suite, spacious
rec-room with full wall brick fireplace, home office. Full horse facilities include
4-stall barn with hayloft + beautiful views to 7 attached paddocks/fields.
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